MANDARIN

Fine Asian Cuisine - Sushi Bar

Party Platter Menu

All items are served in half or full aluminum chafing pans, suitable for chafing dishes.

Serving spoons and tongs are available upon request.

Appetizers Half Pan Half Pan Full Pan Full Pan
Chicken Wings (Cut in half) 8-10 People 45 16-20 People 90
Salt & Pepper Wings 8-10 People 65 16-20 People 130
Crab Rangoons 8-10 People 42 16-20 People 80
Boneless Spareribs (6 orders) 25 Pieces 60 50 Pieces 110
Chicken Fingers 8-10 People 55 People 111
Beijing Ravioli 30 Pieces 60 50 Pieces 110
Egg Rolls 16 Pieces 70 32 Pieces 140
Beef Skewers 24 Pieces 100 48 Pieces 200
Chicken Skewers 30 Pieces 80 60 Pieces 180
Spring Roll 20 Pieces 75 4,0 Pieces 160
Chicken Half Pan Half Pan Full Pan Full Pan
General Gau’s Chicken 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 140
Chicken with Cashew 8-10 People 80 16-20 People 150
Kung Pao Chicken 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 140
Chicken with Vegetables 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 140
Chicken with Broccoli 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 140
Beef with Broccoli 8-10 People 80 16-20 People 150
Beef with Peppers & Onions 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 150
Yuen Yang Spicy Beef 8-10 People 85 16-20 People 160
Beijing Pork Tenderloin 8-10 People 75 16-20 People 150
Happy Family 8-10 People 85 16-20 People 160
Kung Pao 3 Delight 8-10 People 85 16-20 People 160



Seafood

Shrimp with Vegetables
Shrimp with Ginger & Scallions

Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

Vegetables

Vegetarian Delight
Dry Cooked String Beans
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce

Homestyle Tofu

Rice & Noodle

Fried Rice (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable)
Lo Mein (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable)
House Fried Rice

House Lo Mein

Sushi

Maki Combo (california, Tuna, Spicy Tuna)
Spicy Maki Combo (Spicy Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon)

Love Boat

Sauces

Duck Sauce
Hot Mustard
Ginger Sauce
Spicy Mayo
Pineapple

Half Pan

8-10 People
8-10 People
8-10 People

Half Pan

8-10 People
8-10 People
8-10 People
8-10 People

Half Pan

8-10 People
8-10 People
8-10 People
8-10 People

5/ Pieces
5/ Pieces
1 Boat

Pint
Pint
Pint
Pint
People

Half Pan

50
50
50

Half Pan

60
60
60
65

Half Pan

45

45
60

60

90
100
100

N 0o U Ul

Full Pan

16-20 People
16-20 People
16-20 People

Full Pan

16-20 People
16-20 People
16-20 People
16-20 People

Full Pan

16-20 People)

25 People
People

Pieces

108 Pieces
108 Pieces
2 Boats

Quart
Quart
Quart
Quart
Pieces

Full Pan

110
110
110
120

Full Pan

180
200
200

15



