

## Party Platter Menu

All items are served in half or full aluminum chafing pans, suitable for chafing dishes. Serving spoons and tongs are available upon request.

Appetizers	Half Pan	Half Pan	Full Pan	Full Pan
Chicken Wings (Cut in half)	8-10 People	45	16-20 People	90
Salt & Pepper Wings	8-10 People	65	16-20 People	130
Crab Rangoons	8-10 People	42	16-20 People	80
Boneless Spareribs (6 orders)	25 Pieces	60	50 Pieces	110
Chicken Fingers	8-10 People	55	People	111
Beijing Ravioli	30 Pieces	60	50 Pieces	110
Egg Rolls	16 Pieces	70	32 Pieces	140
Beef Skewers	24 Pieces	100	48 Pieces	200
Chicken Skewers	30 Pieces	80	60 Pieces	180
Spring Roll	20 Pieces	75	40 Pieces	160

Chicken	Half Pan	Half Pan	Full Pan	Full Pan
General Gau's Chicken	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	140
Chicken with Cashew	8-10 People	80	16-20 People	150
Kung Pao Chicken	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	140
Chicken with Vegetables	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	140
Chicken with Broccoli	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	140
Beef with Broccoli	8-10 People	80	16-20 People	150
Beef with Peppers & Onions	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	150
Yuen Yang Spicy Beef	8-10 People	85	16-20 People	160
Beijing Pork Tenderloin	8-10 People	75	16-20 People	150
Happy Family	8-10 People	85	16-20 People	160
Kung Pao 3 Delight	8-10 People	85	16-20 People	160

Shrimp with Vegetables 8-10 People 50 16-20 People 84	
Shrimp with Ginger & Scallions 8-10 People 50 16-20 People 92	
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce 8-10 People 50 16-20 People 100	0
Vegetables Half Pan Half Pan Full Pan Fu	ıll Pan
Vegetarian Delight 8-10 People 60 16-20 People 110	)
Dry Cooked String Beans8-10 People6016-20 People110	)
Broccoli in Garlic Sauce8-10 People6016-20 People110	)
Homestyle Tofu8-10 People6516-20 People120	0
Rice & Noodle Half Pan Half Pan Full Pan Fu	ull Pan
Fried Rice (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable) 8–10 People 45 16–20 People) 85	
Lo Mein (Beef, Chicken, Pork, Shrimp, or Vegetable) 8–10 People 45 25 People 85	
House Fried Rice8-10 People60People110	)
House Lo Mein8-10 People60Pieces110	)
Sushi	
Maki Combo (California, Tuna, Spicy Tuna) 54 Pieces 90 108 Pieces 180	)
Spicy Maki Combo (Spicy Tuna, Yellowtail, Salmon) 54 Pieces 100 108 Pieces 200	0
Love Boat 1 Boat 100 2 Boats 200	0
Sauces	
Duck SaucePint5Quart9	
Hot MustardPint5Quart9	
Ginger SaucePint5Quart9	
Spicy MayoPint8Quart15	
PineapplePeople7Pieces14	